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A19544 Ferritin Rabbit mAb

Applications:WB
Reactivity:Human,Mouse,Rat
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Western blot analysis of extracts of various
celllines, using Ferritin Heavy Chain
antibody (A19544) at 1:1000 dilution.

A7553 HIF2a Rabbit pAb

Applications:WB,IF

—EPAS1/HIF2a

Western blot analysis of extracts of
various cell lines, using EPAS1/HIF2a
antibody (A7553) at 1:1000 dilution.

A19586 NQO1 Rabbit mAb
Applications:WB,IHC
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Western blot analysis of extracts of
various cell lines, using NQO1
antibody (A19586) at 1:1000 dilution.

A11243 GPX4 Rabbit mAb

Applications:WB
Reactivity:Human,Mouse,Rat

Western blot analysis of extracts of various
cell lines, using GPX4 Rabbit mAb (A11243)
at1: 1000 dilution.

Reactivity:Human,Mouse,Rat

Immunofluorescence analysis of A549 cells
using HIF2a antibody (A7553).

Reactivity:Human,Mouse,Rat

Immunohistochemistry of paraffin-embedded
mouse kidney using NQO1 antibody (A19586)
at dilution of 1:100 (40x lens).

Leader in Biomolecular
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A5865 TFRC Rabbit pAb

Applications:WB,IHC,IF Reactivity:Human,Mouse,Rat
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Western blot analysis of extracts of
various cell lines, using TFRC
antibody (A5865) at 1:3000 dilution.

Immunohistochemistry of paraffin-em-
bedded rat kidney using TFRC antibody
(A5865) at dilution of 1:100 (40x lens).

A19062 Heme Oxygenase 1 Rabbit mAb

Applications:WB,| IHC
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Western blot analysis of extracts of Immunohistochemistry of paraffin-embedded
various cell lines, using Heme Oxygenase ~human kidney cancer using Heme Oxygenase 1
1antibody (A19062) at 1:500 dilution. Rabbit mAb (A19062) at dilution of 1:100 (40x lens).

A19020 [KO Validated] CD44 Rabbit mAb

Applications:WB,IHC Reactivity:Human

[ | —p-octin
Western blot anal;seﬁs of extracts from
normal (control) and CD44 knockout
(KO) HelLa cells, using CD44 antibody
(A19020) at 1:1000 dilution.

Immunohistochemistry of paraffin-embed-
ded human esophageal using CD44 Rabbit
mAb (A19020) at dilution of 1:100 (40x lens).

www.abclonal.com.cn




A4651 FDFT1 RabbitmAb

Applications:WB
Reactivity:Human,Mouse,Rat
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Western blot analysis of extracts of
various cell lines, using SQS/FDFT1
Rabbit mAb (A4651) at 1:1000 dilution.

A19081 MUCL1 Rabbit mAb

Applications:WB,IHC

Applications:WB

Reactivity:Human,Mouse,Rat

Immunohistochemistry of paraffin-embed-
ded mouse lung using MUC1 Rabbit mAb
(A19081) at dilution of 1:100 (40x lens).

Reactivity:Human,Mouse,Rat
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TFRC A5865  TFRCRabbit pAb
TFR2 A9845  TFR2 Rabbit pAb
ZIP14 A10413  SLC39AT14 Rabbit pAb
KEFEASHLH DMT1 A10231 SLC11A2 Rabbit pAb
STEAP3 A0683  STEAP3 Rabbit pAb
Ceruloplasmin A7658 CP Rabbit pAb
Hepcidin A1601  HAMP Rabbit pAb
PCBP1 A1044  PCBP1 Rabbit pAb
HEFHEED
PCBP2 A2531  PCBP2 Rabbit pAb
/ G- f/Fw;g-\'\ A19544 Ferrit?n R.abbit m,.Ab
W X A11241 Ferritin Light Chain mAb
[IRP1 | A6008  ACO1Rabbit pAb
SETHPER PiRPZTI ne3s2  IREB2 Rabbit pAb
[FBXLS | AS602  FBXLS Rabbit pAb
B PNEOAZII Aseos (KO validated] NCOA4 Rabbit pAb
A16873  HIF1A Rabbit pAb
A19532  HIF-1 beta Rabbit mAb
A7553  HIF2a Rabbit pAb
PBRBJEGINTN 14557  [KO validated] EGLN1 Rabbit pAb
_ A11159  NRF2 Rabbit pAb
PBAGHIINN As393  BACH1 Rabbit pAb
RHSEINT 13765 HSF1 Rabbit pAb
- A10610 p53 Mouse mAb
A5761  p53 Rabbit pAb
BRET
PAE 13469 ATF3 Rabbit pAb
PATEART n0201  ATF4 Rabbit pAb
PERGRIN n0221 DDIT3 / CHOP Rabbit pAb
A19134  YAP1 Rabbit mAb
- A1002  [KO Validated] YAP1 Rabbit pAb
PTAZ A12722  Tafazzin / TAZ Rabbit pAb
PZEEI Aseo0  zEB1 Rabbit pAb
A19566  [KO Validated] STAT3 Rabbit mAb
- A1192  [KO Validated] STAT3 Rabbit pAb
[GPxa | 11243 GPxa Rabbit mAb
SWEFRAT _ A12128 AIFM2 Rabbit pAb
RGBT A10317  isD1 Rabbit pAb

Tel:400-999-6126

Western blot analysis of extracts of various
cell lines, using NOX2/CYBB/gp91phox
antibody (A19701) at 1:1000 dilution.
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A19701 NOX2/CYBB/gp91phox Rabbit mAb

|—NOX2/CYBB/gp91phox

Western blot analysis of extracts of various
cell lines, using NOX2/CYBB/gp91phox
antibody (A19701) at 1:1000 dilution.

REME
Human,Mouse,Rat
Mouse

Human
Human,Mouse,Rat
Human,Mouse
Human,Mouse,Rat
Human,Mouse
Human,Mouse,Rat
Human,Mouse,Zebrafish
Human,Mouse,Rat
Human, Mouse, Rat
Mouse,Rat

Human
Human,Mouse,Rat
Human,Mouse,Rat
Human,Mouse,Rat
Human
Human,Mouse,Rat
Human,Mouse,Rat
Human,Mouse,Rat
Human,Mouse,Rat
Human,Mouse,Rat
Human
Human,Mouse,Rat
Human,Mouse,Rat
Human
Human,Mouse,Rat
Human
Human,Mouse,Rat
Human,Mouse,Rat
Human,Mouse,Rat
Human, Mouse, Rat
Human, Mouse, Rat
Human, Mouse, Rat
Human

Human,Mouse,Rat
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NQO1

HO-1

NFS1

ALOXs

PEBP1
DPP4/CD26

NOXs

A19586
A19062
A6688
A2158
A16210
A6865
A12768
A4252
A8527
A19701
A11274
A2413
A7353
A19020
A19081
A4499
A13989
A14535
A11612
A11153
A6981
A16029
A2506
A5822
A6540
A15584
A5831
A16429
A10270
A11679
A16848
A17604
A5713
A15606
A19063
A4651
A2428
A19974
A11234
A3956
A14040
A0241
A16332
A18055
A19707
A18683
A10544

NQO1 Rabbit mAb

Heme Oxygenase 1 Rabbit mAb
NFS1 Rabbit pAb

ALOX5 Polyclonal Antibody
ALOX12B Rabbit pAb

ALOX15B Rabbit pAb

PEBP1 Rabbit mAb

CD26 Rabbit mAb

NOX1 Polyclonal Antibody
NOX2/CYBB/gp91phox Rabbit mAb
NOX4 Polyclonal Antibody
SLC7A11 / XCT Rabbit mAb

[KO Validated] Beclin 1 Rabbit pAb
[KO Validated] CD44 Rabbit mAb
MUC1 Rabbit mAb

GCLC Rabbit mAb

GCLM Rabbit pAb

[KO Validated] GSS Rabbit pAb
CBS Rabbit mAb

ABCC1 Rabbit pAb

SLC1A5 Rabbit pAb

GLS2 Rabbit pAb

SAT1 Rabbit pAb

GOT1 Rabbit pAb

CARS Rabbit pAb

CHAC1 Rabbit pAb

[KO Validated] HELLS Rabbit pAb
[KO Validated] SCD Rabbit pAb
FADS2 Rabbit pAb

ACSL3 Rabbit pAb

ACSL4 Rabbit pAb

LPCAT3 Rabbit pAb

CS Rabbit pAb

ACACA Rabbit pAb

HMGCR Rabbit mAb

FDFT1 Rabbit mAb

SQLE Rabbit pAb

[KO Validated] PHGDH Rabbit pAb
G6PD Rabbit mAb

ME1 Rabbit pAb

PHKG2 Rabbit pAb

GRP78/BiP Rabbit pAb

[KO Validated] HSPB1 Rabbit pAb
[KO Validated] FANCD2 Rabbit pAb
VDACT Rabbit mAb

VDAC2 Rabbit pAb

VDAC3 Rabbit pAb

WB,IHC
WB,IHC
WB,IHC,IF
WB,IHC,IF
WB

WB, IF
WB

WB

WB

WB

WB

WB
WB,IHC,IF, IP
WB, IHC
WB,IHC
WB,IHC
WB,IHC
WB
WB,IHC
WB,IHC
WB

WB, IF
WB
WB,IHC,IF
WB,IHC,IF
WB
WB,IHC,IP
WB,IHC,IF
WB
WB,IHC
WB,IHC,IF
WB

WB, IF
WB,IHC,IF
WB

WB
WB,IHC,IF
WB,IHC
WB

WB

WB
WB,IHC,IF
WB,IHC,IF
WB,IF
WB,IHC,IF
WB

WB,IF
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Human,Mouse,Rat
Human,Mouse,Rat
Human,Mouse,Rat
Human,Mouse,Rat
Human,Mouse
Human,Mouse
Human, Mouse, Rat
Human,Mouse,Rat
Human
Human,Mouse,Rat
Human,Mouse
Human, Mouse, Rat
Human,Mouse,Rat
Human
Human,Mouse,Rat
Human,Rat
Human,Mouse
Human,Mouse,Rat
Human,Rat
Human,Mouse,Rat
Human
Human,Mouse,Rat
Human,Mouse,Rat
Human,Mouse,Rat
Human,Mouse
Human
Human,Mouse,Rat
Human,Mouse,Rat
Human,Mouse
Human,Mouse,Rat
Human,Mouse,Rat
Mouse,Rat
Human,Mouse,Rat
Human,Mouse,Rat
Human,Mouse,Rat
Human,Mouse,Rat
Human,Mouse,Rat
Human,Mouse,Rat
Human
Human,Mouse,Rat
Human,Mouse,Rat
Human,Mouse,Rat
Human,Mouse,Rat
Human
Human,Mouse,Rat
Human,Mouse,Rat

Human
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RM02804 Ferrostatin-1 (Fer-1)
RM02805 Liproxstatin-1

RM02806 Liproxstatin-1 HCL
RM02807 Deferoxamine mesylate
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